
No. Region Country City Zoo Zoo (in Chinese) No. of Pandas From Website Facebook Youtube Twitter

1 Asia & Pacific China Macao Macao Giant Panda Pavilion
@ Seac Pai Van Park 澳门石排湾郊野公园 2 Chengdu http://www.macaupanda.org.mo

2 Asia & Pacific China Hong Kong Ocean Park Hong Kong 香港海洋公园 4 Wolong http://www.oceanpark.com.hk https://www.facebook.com/hko
ceanpark

3 Asia & Pacific Taiwan Taipei Taipei Zoo 台北市立动物园 2 Wolong http://english.zoo.taipei.gov.tw https://www.facebook.com/Tai
peiZoo

5 Asia & Pacific Japan Wakayama Wakayama Adventure World 日本和歌山白滨野生动物园 8 Chengdu http://www.aws-s.com/

4 Asia & Pacific Japan Kobe Kobe Oji Zoo 日本神户王子动物园 1 Wolong http://ojizoo.jp

6 Asia & Pacific Japan Tokyo Ueno Zoological Gardens 日本东京上野动物园 2 Wolong http://www.tokyo-zoo.net/zoo/ueno/

7 Asia & Pacific Thailand Chiang Mai Chiang Mai Zoo 泰国清迈动物园 3 Wolong http://www.chiangmaizoo.com https://www.facebook.com/Chi
angMaiZooFanpage

8 Asia & Pacific Australia Adelaide Adelaide Zoo 澳大利亚阿德莱德动物园 2 Wolong http://www.zoossa.com.au/adelaide-zoo https://www.facebook.com/pag
es/Adelaide-

11 Europe UK Edinburgh Edinburg Zoo 英国爱丁堡动物园 2 Wolong http://www.edinburghzoo.org.uk https://www.facebook.com/Edi
nburghZooScotland

http://www.youtube.com/TheE
dinburghZoo

https://twitter.com/#!/Edinburg
hZoo

9 Europe France St-Aignan ZooParc de Beauval 法国博瓦勒野生动物园 2 Chengdu http://www.zoobeauval.com http://www.facebook.com/zoob
eauval/

http://www.youtube.com/zoobe
auval/

10 Europe Spain Madrid Zoo Madrid 西班牙马德里动物园 4 Chengdu http://www.zoomadrid.com/ https://www.facebook.com/Zoo
Madrid

http://www.youtube.com/playlis
t?list=PLF23EC78E91518921

https://twitter.com/#!/zoomadri
d

12 Europe German Berlin Zoo Berlin 德国柏林动物园 1 Wolong http://www.zoo-berlin.de https://twitter.com/hauptstadtz
oo

13 Europe Austria Vienna Zoo Vienna Schönbrunn 奥地利维也纳美泉宫动物园 3 Wolong http://www.zoovienna.at https://www.facebook.com/zoo
vienna

http://www.youtube.com/thezo
ovienna

14 North America US Atlanta Zoo Atlanta 美国亚特兰大动物园 4 Chengdu http://www.zooatlanta.org https://www.facebook.com/pag
es/Zoo-

http://www.youtube.com/user/z
ooatlanta1889 https://twitter.com/zooatl

15 North America US Washington DC National Zoological Park 美国华盛顿动物园 2 Wolong http://nationalzoo.si.edu http://www.facebook.com/natio
nalzoo

http://www.youtube.com/user/
SmithsonianNZP http://twitter.com/nationalzoo

16 North America US San Diego San Diego Zoo 美国圣地亚哥动物园 3 Wolong http://www.sandiegozoo.org https://www.facebook.com/Sa
nDiegoZoo

http://www.youtube.com/SDZo
o

https://twitter.com/sandiegozo
o

17 North America US Memphis Memphis Zoo 美国孟菲斯动物园 2 Beijing &
Chongqing http://www.memphiszoo.org https://www.facebook.com/me

mphiszoo
http://www.youtube.com/memp
hiszoo

https://twitter.com/memphiszo
o

18 North America Mexico Mexico City Zoologico de Chapultepec 墨西哥墨西哥城动物园 3 N/A http://www.chapultepec.df.gob.mx
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